BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE
ADVISORY COMMITTEE AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 10, 2016 7:00 PM

BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE

7:00 PM
7:02 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM

7:30 PM
7:45 PM

8:15 PM
8:30 PM

1) Call meeting to Order

2) Make any adjustments to this evening’s scheduled agenda
3) Review, amend, approve minutes of 7/27/16

4) Updates on upcoming repairs

a) $2500 of $4545 window repair grant accepted! How to fund last $20007?
b) Belfry roof repair
c) Balustrade & pinnacle repair
d) Heavy timber repair
e) Landscaping
5) Keep signage and community updated during repairs
6) Submitted and upcoming grant possibilities and deadlines
a) Windham Foundation Grant Application accepted - $2500

b) Decide on State Grant project - October 5™ deadline
c) Town insurance Co $2500 safety grant — August 31 deadline

7) New business

8) Adjourn Meeting

Respectfully submitted, Peter Meyer

Follow us on Facebook at “Historic Brookline VT Church Renovations”



