BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE ADVISORY COMMITTEE AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 10, 2016 7:00 PM

BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE



7:00 PM	1) Call meeting to Order
7:02 PM	2) Make any adjustments to this evening's scheduled agenda
7:05 PM	3) Review, amend, approve minutes of 7/27/16
7:10 PM	4) Updates on upcoming repairs
	 a) \$2500 of \$4545 window repair grant accepted! How to fund last \$2000? b) Belfry roof repair c) Balustrade & pinnacle repair d) Heavy timber repair e) Landscaping
7:30 PM	5) Keep signage and community updated during repairs
7:45 PM	6) Submitted and upcoming grant possibilities and deadlines
	 a) Windham Foundation Grant Application accepted - \$2500 b) Decide on State Grant project - October 5th deadline c) Town insurance Co \$2500 safety grant – August 31 deadline
8:15 PM	7) New business
8:30 PM	8) Adjourn Meeting

Respectfully submitted, Peter Meyer